It is agreed by Client and Trainer the fee for the services to be rendered by 

Trainer for Client for the period of training of six months from the date of the 

execution of this Agreement by Client and Trainer, in addition to the costs 

associated with the acquisition of the dog, is Twenty One Thousand Dollars 

($21,000.00), which fee is non-refundable.  

The fee shall be paid, as follows: 1) the amount of Ten Thousand Five Hundred 

Dollars ($10,500.00) upon signing of agreement; 2) the amount of Three 

Thousand Dollars ($3,500.00)  identical payments x 3 months (actual dates to be 

included within each agreement until service dog training is paid in full. Payment 

1 on DATE 1 of 3, Payment 2 on Date 2 of 3, and final payment on Date 3 of 3 at